For Entire Area Served
Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO. 1
ORIGINAL SHEET NO. CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.

SHEET NO.

Hardin County Water District # 1
Name of Issuing Corporation

SCHEDULE # 1 Serving a one fa	mily unit	RATE PER UNIT
Applicable: Within the service area of He	rdin County Water District # 1	THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPE
Availability: - to domestic, farm, commer	cial and industrial customers	
RATES		
First 2,000 Gallens of water used	per month (Minimum Bill)	\$4.00
Next 5,000 Gallens of water used	per month per 1,000 Gallens	.80
Next 13,000 Gallens of water used	per menth per 1,000 Gallons	•70
Next 30,000 Gallens of water used	per month per 1,000 Gallens	.60
Next 50,000 Gallens of water used	per menth per 1,000 Gallens	.50
Over 100,000 Gallons of water used	per menth per 1,000 Gallons	.40
Minimum Charge: Shall be \$4.00 fer which water may be used.	CHEC.ED PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION  OCT 6 1964	

DATE OF ISSUE July 20, 1964	DATE EFFECTIVE Sept. 4, 1954
ISSUED BY Name of Officer	TITLE Chairman
Issued by authority of an Order of	the Public Service Commission of Ky.in
Case No. dated	•

For Entire Area Served
Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO. 1

Original SHEET NO. 2

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. SHEET NO.

Hardin County Water District # 1
Name of Issuing Corporation

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE	
SCHEDULE # 2 Serving a multiple unit or a small business	RATE PER UNIT
Applicable: Within the service area of Hardin County Water District # 1	Control Contro
Availability: - to demestic, farm, commercial and industrial customers.	Charles of the Charles and Cha
RATES:	
First 2,000 Gallons of water used per month ( Minimum Bill )	\$4.00
Next 12,000 Gallens of water used per month per 1,000 Gallens	1.00
Next 12,000 Gallons of water used per month per 1,000 Gallons	.80
Next 14,000 Gallens of water used per month per 1,000 Gallens	.60
Next 60,000 Gallens of water used per month per 1,000 Gallens	•50
Over 100,000 Gallons of water used per month per 1,000 Gallons	•40
Minimum Charge : Shall be \$4.00 for which 2,000 gallens or less of water may be used.	
CHEC.ED PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO	
OCT 6 1964	
Cel79  by Dy  ENGINEEPT''C D VIS CN	

DATE OF ISSUE July 20, 1964

DATE EFFECTIVE Feb. 23, 1956

TITLE Chairman

Name of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky.in Case No. dated

For Entire Area Served

Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO. 1

Original SHEET NO. 3

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. SHEET NO.

Hardin County Water District # 1
Name of Issuing Corporation

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE RATE SCHEDULE # 3 Commercial 3/4" meter PER UNIT Applicable: Within the service area of Hardin County Water District # 1 Availability: - to domestic, farm, commercial and industrial customers. RATES: First 10,000 Gallons of water used per month (Minimum Bill) \$10.00 Next 10,000 Gallons of water used per month per 1,000 Gallons .80 20,000 Gallons of water used per month per 1,000 Gallons Next .60 60,000 Gallons of water used per month per 1,000 Gallons Next .50 Over 100,000 Gallons of water used per month per 1,000 Gallons .40 Minimum Charge: Shall be \$10.00 for which 10,000 gallons or less of water may be used. CHLL EV PUBLIC SERVICE CO MISSION

DATE OF ISSUE July 20, 1964

DATE EFFECTIVE Sept. 4, 1954

TITLE Chairman

Name of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky.in Case No. dated ...

Entire Area Served Community, Town or City P.S.C. NO. 1 SHEET NO. 4 Original CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.

SHEET NO.

Hardin County Water District # 1
Name of Issuing Corporation

SCHEDULE # 4	Commercial 1"meter		RATE PER UNIT
Applicable: Within the	service area of Hardin Co	unty Water District # 1	
Availability: - to dome	estic, farm, commercial an	d industrial customers.	
RATES:		-	
First 50,000 Ga	llons of water used per mo	onth ( Minimum Bill )	\$30.00
Next 50,000 Ga	llons of water used per mo	onth per 1,000 Gallons	•50
Over 100,000 Ga	llons of water used per mo	onth per 1,000 Gallons	•40
	be \$30.00 for which 50,00 may be used.	00 gallons or less of	
		CHEV.E	
		PUBLIC SERVICE CO	
	( 6/7g	OCT 6 1964	
		by Ju	

DATE OF ISSUE July 20, 1964

DATE EFFECTIVE Sept. 4, 1954

ISSUED BY Name of Officer

TITLE Chairman

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky.in Case No.

For Entire Area Served
Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO. 1

Original SHEET NO. 5

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.

SHEET NO.

Hardin County Water District # 1
Name of Issuing Corporation

SCHEDULE# 5 Commercila 1 1/2" meter	RATE PER UNIT
Applicable: Within the service area of Hardin County Water District # 1	
Availability; - to domestic, farm, commercial and industrial customers.	
RATES:	
First 75,000 Gallons of water used per month (Minimum Bill )	\$45.00
Next 25,000 Gallons of water used per month per 1,000 Gallons	.50
Over 100,000 Gallons of water used per month per 1,000 Gallons	,40
Minimum Charge: Shall be \$45.00 for which 75,000 gallons of less of water may be used.	
CHECKE	
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMIS	Sibis
OCT 6 1964	
/ le/79	+
E. G. C. C. D. IS.	N

DATE OF ISSUE July 20, 1964 DATE EFFECTIVE Sept. 4, 1954

ISSUED BY TITLE Chairman

Name of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky.in Case No. dated

For Entire Area Served
Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO. 1

Original SHEET NO. 6

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.

SHEET NO.

Hardin County Water District # 1
Name of Issuing Corporation

Applicable; Within the service area of Hardin County Water District # 1  Availability: to domestic, farm, commercial and industrial customers.  RATES:  First 120,000 Gallons of water used per month (Minimum Bill)  Over 120,000 Gallons of water used per month per 1,000 Gallons  Minimum Charge: Shall be \$60.00 for which 120,000 gallons or less of water may be used.	
First 120,000 Gallons of water used per month (Minimum Bill)  Over 120,000 Gallons of water used per month per 1,000 Gallons  Minimum Charge: Shall be \$60.00 for which 120,000 gallons or less of water may be used.	Α.
First 120,000 Gallons of water used per month (Minimum Bill)  Over 120,000 Gallons of water used per month per 1,000 Gallons  Hinimum Charge: Shall be \$60.00 for which 120,000 gallons or less of water may be used.	
Over 120,000 Gallons of water used per month per 1,000 Gallons inimum Charge: Shall be \$60.00 for which 120,000 gallons or less of water may be used.  CHEC PUBLIC SERVICE CO	
inimum Charge: Shall be \$60.00 for which 120,000 gallons or less of water may be used.  CHECE PUBLIC SERVICE CO 11	\$60.00
water may be used.  CHECE PUBLIC SERVICE CO	•40
PUBLIC SERVICE CO 11 5	
PUBLIC SERVICE CO 11 5	
PUBLIC SERVICE CO 11 5	
2070 2001	
OCT 6 1964	
( le / 29   OCT 6 1964   During	

DATE OF ISSUE July 20, 1964

DATE EFFECTIVE Sept. 4, 1954

TITLE Chairman

Name of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky.in dated

.